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base in MDF wood color WENGE' ;

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
VvV 220/1
50

0,27

10

740

350

334

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

HEATED countertop DISPLAY CABINET , QUADRO Line :

plexiglass dome complete with reinforcement rod in SATIN NICKEL metal;

doors on 2 fronts;
interior in aluminum;
temperature: 65 °C;

thermostat switch/light .

CE mark
Made in Italy

CODE

EO-QR74C

HEATED countertop display cabinet with plexiglass
dome complete with reinforcement rod and opening on
2 fronts, QUADRO line, with WENGE' colored wooden
base, temperature 65°C, V.220/1,

mm.740x350x334h

DESCRIPTION

Kw.0.27,

PRICE/DELIVERY

€ 518,30

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 8 to 15 days
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T asta di rinforzo nichel satinato
cupola in plexiglass reinforcing pole
plexiglass dome : nichel finishes

piano alluminio anodizzato
aluminium level

base riscaldata
heated base

{ermostato interruttore/spia
thermostat - warning/switch lighted
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