

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



TECHNICAL CARD	
power supply	Monofase
Volts	V 220/1
frequency (Hz)	50
motor power capacity (Kw)	0,27
net weight (Kg)	10
breadth (mm)	740
depth (mm)	350
height (mm)	334

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

HEATED countertop DISPLAY CABINET, QUADRO Line:

- base in MDF wood color WENGE';
- plexiglass **dome** complete with reinforcement rod in **SATIN NICKEL metal**;
- doors on 2 fronts;
- interior in aluminum;
- temperature: 65 °C;
- thermostat switch/light .

CE mark Made in Italy

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
EO-QR74C	HEATED countertop display cabinet with plexiglass dome complete with reinforcement rod and opening on 2 fronts, QUADRO line, with WENGE' colored wooden base, temperature 65°C, V.220/1, Kw.0.27, dim. mm.740x350x334h	€ 518,30 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed Delivery from 8 to 15 days





